All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm), .xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm).
All specifications are to the latest revisions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Model 5515A PLCC Test Adapters Kit
Model 5279, 5280, 5733, 5281, 5312, 5401, 5402
Sales: 800-490-2361   Fax: 888-403-3360   Technical Support: 800-241-2060 (technicalsupport@pomonatest.com)
For “Where to Buy” information, visit the Pomona web site at www.pomonaelectronics.com
Rev:100

Upper Contacts:  Gold Plated Phosphor Bronze, Alloy 510, Grade A
Body: Gray, glass-filled nylon
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Model 5515A (PLCC kit)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Sockets category:
Click to view products by  Pomona manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AXS-5032-04-02  AXS-3225-04-06  AXS-7050-04-12  5662  BP30-10-B  BP30GNN-1 PKG  BP30-10Y-1 PKG  AXS-7050-04-01  AXS-
5032-04-06  AXS-2520-04-01  AXS-5032-04-04  972361101  972361100  930308100  931714100  931714101  930308104  66.9328-25  563-
0100  563-0500  551-0700  563-0300  563-0600  563-0700  5281  5279  571-0300  572-0200  572-0400  AXS-7550-06-03  2713BB  295-103
571-0200  571-0400  571-0600  934097102  1458-103  AXS-1147-02-02  AXS-2520-04-08  AXS-3030-06-03  AXS-3215-02-01  AXS-
3215-02-05  AXS-3838-08-01  AXS-5032-04-12  930320100  CL159701  551-0100  551-0200  551-0400  551-0500